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LUSJEMBOURG
Euro Meet 25th CMCM Euro Meet 2025 LET’S MAKE IT HAPPEN
LUXEMBOURG Luxembourg, 31/1 - 2/2/2025
Event 16 Men, 200m Freestyle 2010 and older
01/02/2025 - 10:43 Startlist Prelim
Meet Record 1:46.10 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB Luxembourg 30/01/2016
Athlete Nation YB Club Nation

Heat 1 of 11, 10:43

1 REINESCH Inaki LUX 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang LUX 2:13.45
2 SANCHEZ Luca USA 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club LUX 2:11.51
3 SZABO Noe GER 09 SG Rhein-Mosel GER 2:10.81
4 GERADS Moritz GER 09 Aachener SV 06 GER 2:06.95
5 KIDD Alexander LUX 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club LUX 2:07.83
6 KAEMPER Jannes Mika GER 10 SC Wiesbaden 1911 GER 2:11.50
7 KLOSEK Len GER 09 TV Ratingen GER 2:11.90
Heat 2 of 11, 10:45

0 BANDLIEN Gustav Sjolokken NOR 09 Asker SK NOR 2:06.62
1 WUNSCHHEIM Julian GER 08 SC Wiesbaden 1911 GER 2:06.41
2 SCHMITZ Ole GER 08 SC Wiesbaden 1911 GER 2:06.19
3 KENNEDY Sean CAN 08 TORCH Swimming CAN 2:05.91
4 ALBUS Finn GER 07 Aachener SV 06 GER 2:05.71
5 HAUBRICH Julian GER 09 SGR Karlsruhe GER 2:05.72
6 BRAUNECK Julian GER 07 TV Ratingen GER 2:06.08
7 PAUWELS Sander BEL 07 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team  BEL 2:06.25
8 THILL Louis LUX 07 Swimming Luxembourg LUX 2:06.47
9 TIAN Eric CAN 09 TORCH Swimming CAN 2:06.75
Heat 3 of 11, 10:48

0 JIANG Ryan CAN 09 TORCH Swimming CAN 2:05.32
1 CHEVRIER Charles FRA 10 ASPTT Nancy FRA 2:04.96
2 HETZEL Simeon Liam GER 08 SG Rhein-Mosel GER 2:04.63
3 HASSLEBRO lIsak SWE 07 Ostsvenska Simforbundet SWE 2:04.19
4  ZANDER Max GER 08 Duisburger ST GER 2:03.94
5 RIIS Noa DEN 08 Denmark DEN 2:03.95
6 COLTRIOLI Matteo ITA 10 Superba Nuoto ITA 2:04.50
7 GONZALEZ PEREZ Rodrigo ESP 07 Swimming Luxembourg LUX 2:04.68
8 HAUER Nic GER 09 SGR Karlsruhe GER 2:05.14
9 KUNEN Fynn LUX 08 Swimming Luxembourg LUX 2:05.54
Heat 4 of 11, 10:51

0 SALEWSKY Erik GER 08 SG Rhein-Mosel GER 2:03.87
2  NOWAK Yannik GER 08 SG Rhein-Mosel GER 2:02.52
3 LUCIDO Pietro ITA 09 Superba Nuoto ITA 2:01.80
4 BOGESKOV Oliver Holst DEN 06 Startfallesskabet GTI DEN 2:01.24
5 BULUND Marcus SWE 04 Ostsvenska Simforbundet SWE 2:01.32
6 MATHIEU Romain FRA 08 ASPTT Nancy FRA 2:02.11
7 VISSER Mats LUX 08 Luxembourg LUX 2:02.57
8 LISSENS Tuur BEL 10 Leuven Aquatics BEL 2:03.77
9 BENSALAH Florentin GER 09 SC Wiesbaden 1911 GER 2:03.88
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Euro Meet
LUXEMBOURG

25th CMCM Euro Meet 2025
Luxembourg, 31/1 - 2/2/2025

LUSJEMBOURG

LET’S MAKE IT HAPPEN

Event 16, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 5 of 11, 10:53

0 ABRAM Jack GBR
1 THILL Nicolas LUX
2 DAVISON Ben GBR
3  JAAS Tom LUX
4  TRONSTAD Kristian NOR
5 VIGUIER Evan LUX
6 WEYRICH Mike LUX
7 GROENER Tiede NED
8 THOMAS Nils GER
9 HASLER Simon GER

Heat 6 of 11, 10:56

0 MULKENS Bavo BEL
2 ALTERGOTT Alexander GER
3 AARNES Julius Aleksander Stahr NOR
4  GALLESIO Tommaso Sebastiano ITA

5 FEDOSEEV Anton LUX
6 BRUDNICKI Fabian GBR
7 HATFIELD Ben GBR
8 FATHEnzo GER
9 HANSEN Nicolai Ostergaard DEN

Heat 7 of 11, 10:59

0 GERDS Nathan GER
1 NOWAK Louis GER
2 PARROTT Lauchlan GBR
3 STAHRE Markus SWE
4 LEVERKUS Leo GER
5 BELLINGER Oscar GBR
6 DAVID Ben IRL

7 DENISSQV Aleksei EST
8 BISSETT Aran GBR
9 STRASIA Mattia ITA

Heat 8 of 11, 11:01

0 BERRIMA Moayed TUN
1 MAGOLD Carl Morris GER
2 GLAWING Oskar SWE
3 BARKEHED William SWE
4 DUELL Tobias GER
5 HEINZE Diego Alfons GER
6 KRISTENSEN Sigurd S. DEN
7 KELLY Ethan GBR
8 FADDA SAUVAGEOT Romeo Cezar FRA
9 NERLING Damian GER
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City of Norwich Swimming Club

Swimming Luxembourg
Hatfield SC

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck

Asker SK

Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg
Netherlands

SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V.
SG Regio Freiburg

Tiense Regio United Swimming Team

SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V.
Asker SK

Superba Nuoto
Luxembourg

Swim England South East
Swim England South East
SG Regio Freiburg
Startfallesskabet GTI

Plymouth College Aquatics
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
England

Ostsvenska Simforbundet
SGR Karlsruhe

Plymouth College Aquatics
University College Dublin
Plymouth College Aquatics
Swim England South East
Superba Nuoto

US Creteil Natation

SSG Saar Max Ritter
Ostsvenska Simforbundet
Ostsvenska Simforbundet
SG Frankfurt

SC Wiesbaden 1911
Denmark

England

Olympic Nice Natation

SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V.

GBR
LUX
GBR
LUX
NOR
LUX
LUX
NED
GER
GER

BEL
GER
NOR
ITA
LUX
GBR
GBR
GER
DEN

GBR
GER
GBR
SWE
GER
GBR
IRL

GBR
GBR
ITA

FRA

GER
SWE
SWE
GER
GER
DEN
GBR
FRA

GER

2:01.08
2:00.88
2:00.63
2:00.17
1:59.09
1:59.66
2:00.61
2:00.63
2:01.01
2:01.15

1:58.57
1:57.88
1:57.32
1:56.71
1:56.97
1:57.61
1:58.01
1:58.40
1:58.79

1:56.30
1:56.14
1:56.03
1:55.74
1:55.56
1:55.70
1:56.00
1:56.05
1:56.22
1:56.50

1:55.35
1:55.17
1:54.80
1:54.70
1:54.27
1:54.58
1:54.76
1:54.83
1:55.32
1:55.53
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